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Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.
1
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Bib Naam

893
748
842
955
715
875
882
898
741
848
667
900
954
759
814
951
963
816
776

Hendrik Vanden Berk
Wouter Lammens

Eddy Vandeputte
Wim Eyckmans
Luka Schrijvers
Wouter Vanhees
Raf Clerinx

Ralf Buntinx

Kris Pipeleers
Nico Vanrusselt
Raf Vanmierlo
Peter Breuls
Dirk Willems
Josse de Bruin
Peter Bellen
Pieter Dullers
Emiel Foureos
Bart Janssen
Joris Steenput

1266 Benny Driesen
1267 Ronny Schrijvers

703
949
867
765
947
807
791
707
964
683
942
749
786
732
876
886
946
660
905
713
821
777
752
778
694
845

Lucas Caubergh
Jacky Michat
Bart Saenen

Ivo Vandermaesen
Isabella Sluijsmans

Servais Halders
Bert Janssen
Ruben Swillens
Jurgen Ritzen
Carel Claassen
Fré Wolters
Roger Henssen
Lyon Habets
John Thijs

Ethyl De Cock
Hans Vangangelt
Jan Verstrepen
Didier Loiseaux
Jelle Driessen
Ronny Beckers
Kurt Packlé
Daniél Durwael
Dave Beijer
Jeroen Gilissen
Francois Essers
Daniél Luts

10 KM
Maasrun

29 september 2019

Gemeente
Lommel
Linden
Malmedy
Leuven
Martenslinde
Tongeren
Lanaken
S Gravenvoeren
Wellen
Bocholt
Tongeren
Eijsden
Alken

Maasmechelen
Herk-De-Stad
Maasmechelen
Zutendaal
Lanaken
Diepenbeek
Diest
S Gravenvoeren
Lanaken
Maastricht

Lanaken
Beek
Maasmechelen
Zutendaal
Genk
Maastricht
Lanaken

Gellik
Lanaken
Hoeselt
Hasselt
Lanaken
Tessenderlo

Laatste update: 29-9-2019 (15:42)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
Msen
Msen

M40
M35
Msen
Msen
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
M45
M50
M40
M45
M35
Msen
M50
M55
M35
M50
Msen
M55
M40
M60
V45
M65
M35
Msen
M50
M55
M55
M35
Msen
M35
Vsen
M55
M40
Msen
Msen
M45
Msen
Msen
M40
Msen
M35
M60

Bruto
0:33:36
0:35:01
0:36:05
0:36:59
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:37:16
0:37:23
0:39:08
0:39:21
0:39:31
0:39:34
0:39:36
0:39:56
0:40:03
0:40:05
0:40:25
0:40:30
0:41:20
0:41:28
0:41:48
0:41:57
0:42:00
0:42:03
0:42:11
0:42:22
0:42:23
0:42:29
0:42:38
0:43:20
0:43:24
0:43:42
0:43:46
0:44:05
0:44:08
0:44:15
0:44:17
0:44:35
0:44:40
0:45:04
0:45:06
0:45:13
0:45:32
0:45:39
0:45:40
0:45:45
0:45:57

Blz.1van 6



Pl
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

o4

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.
1
8
5
14
15
16
2
9
10
6
11
17
3
18
6
9
2
19
6
20
7
7
7
21
10
22
4
23
8
8
11
3
9
2
12
9
3
5
24
25
10
26
12
27
10
3
11

10 KM
Maasrun

29 september 2019

Bib Naam Gemeente
862 Hilde Schroven Oostham
866 Kris Vandeweyer Diepenbeek
669 Koen Schiepers Lanaken
902 Maxim Muermans Lanaken
855 Bob Smeets Eindhoven
813 Jimmy Janssen Maasmechelen
762 Guido Cuypers Gruitrode
952 Filip Simons -

918 Dimitry Bollen -

739 Dirk Meesen Tongeren
858 Danny Walstock Lanaken
755 Andrés Cajiao Garcia Sittard-geleen
736 Marcel Umans Lanaken
835 Mauro Maccallini Lanaken
836 Mario Maccallini Lanaken
730 Wesley Vanhaeren Opglabbeek
857 Nicole Walstock-Mulders Lanaken
912 Dennis Presotto -

676 Alain Henek As

729 Bart Vanhaeren Maasmechelen
948 Freddy Snijders -

885 Paul Partoens Mopertingen
785 Arno Habets Maasmechelen
721 Andreas Caubergh Lanaken
880 Roland De Vleeschauwer Riemst
833 Silas Luites Lanaken
775 Marc Slootmaekers Lanaken
837 Kevin Roox Lanaken
763 Ingmar Harthoorn Lanaken
907 Ronny Biesmans -

911 Mario Vanherle -

825 Sarah Resseler Maaseik
864 Tonny Habets Lanaken
892 Cindy Heijens Fexhe-Slins
722 Frank Groot Boorsem
926 Daniel Nassen -

847 Gwenda gielen Berlingen
664 Alex Velthuis Sittard-Geleen
843 Rik Cilissen Hees
936 Mathijs Liebens -

697 Guido Kravanja Dilsen-Stokkem
849 Arne Tollenaers Veldwezelt
797 Geert Lowist Veldwezelt
803 Koen Geurts -

854 Pertoldi Olivier Maastricht
853 Gust Lathouwers Zutendaal
953 Mark Troosters -

Laatste update: 29-9-2019 (15:42)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
V40
M40
M50

Msen
Msen
Msen
M65
M40
M40
M50
M40
Msen
M60
Msen
M45
M35
V40
Msen
M55
Msen
M50
M55
M45
Msen
M35
Msen
M60
Msen
M50
MA45
M35
V40
M45
V45
M40
M50
V45
M60
Msen
Msen
M50
Msen
M35
Msen
M45
M65
M45

Bruto
0:46:12
0:46:30
0:46:38
0:46:46
0:46:55
0:46:56
0:47:03
0:47:17
0:47:52
0:48:09
0:48:13
0:48:19
0:48:20
0:48:28
0:48:30
0:48:31
0:48:33
0:48:34
0:48:36
0:48:39
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:54
0:49:05
0:49:09
0:49:16
0:49:24
0:49:30
0:49:35
0:49:36
0:49:40
0:49:51
0:49:58
0:50:01
0:50:03
0:50:07
0:50:19
0:50:22
0:50:30
0:50:32
0:50:49
0:50:56
0:51:03
0:51:03
0:51:05
0:51:20
0:51:24
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Sports Quality Time Measuring

Time

Pl Pl.Cat. Bib Naam

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

6 717 Jan Cuijpers
13 879 Filip Neven
28 726 Bjorn Hensen
13 957 Yves Van

29 828 Yoran Holtzem

30 795 Pieter Resseler

31 896 Luca Saponaro
32 770 Sven Meesters

33 769 Dominique Schoonbrood
8 877 Patrick Caubergs

12 665 Roel Moors
13 881 Sandro Paglia
34 735 Sven Jongen
35 924 Xavier Cornips

11 961 Peter Caubergh

4 742 Jos Polders

36 950 Wouter Coolen

37 943 Sam Bruggen

14 766 Micha Van Vlierberghe
14 796 Merlin Meesters

2 935 Jana Peeters

4 1264 Sandra Vanherf
38 883 Brent Thoonen

7 938 Eric Claessens
39 870 Maikel Simays

9 944 Pascal Goessens
40 826 Sebastian Van Tilborg

15 790 Bert Stegen
8 945 Noél Roumans
1 884 Mia Olefs

14 895 Dario SapOnaro

15 773 Ben Doumen

5 708 Jean Pierre Immerix

41 831 Jaydee Vinken
12 922 Erik Schyns
3 962 Lina Mebis

4 959 Drea Vandooren

5 956 Lien Bruggen
42 737 Brecht Caenen
6 725 Leon Coninx
16 827 Kurt Holtzem
10 908 Peter Gerards

15 751 Ferdie van Odenhoven

9 779 Lucien Urlings

13 740 Jean Marie Haekens

10 681 Peter Kusters
1 859 Lut Nysen

10 KM

Maasrun

29 september 2019

Gemeente
Lanaken
Opgrimbie
Eckelrade
Lanaken
Rijkhoven
Rekem
Genk
Lanaken
Mopertingen
Opglabbeek
Genk
Lanaken

Herk-De-Stad

Kortenaken
Lanaken
Ham
Hoeselt

Rekem
Lanaken
Lanaken

Mopertingen
Rekem
Munsterbilzen
Veldwezelt
Lanaken

Rekem
Maasmechelen
Lanaken
Brunssum
Lanaken
Bilzen
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen

Laatste update: 29-9-2019 (15:42)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
M60
M40

Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
M55
M45
M45
Msen
Msen
M50
M65
Msen
Msen
M45
M40
Vsen
V45
Msen
M60
Msen
M55
Msen
M40
M60
V55
M35
M45
M65
Msen
M50
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
M65
M40
M55
M35
M60
M50
M60
V50

Bruto
0:51:38
0:52:03
0:52:03
0:52:04
0:52:04
0:52:06
0:52:09
0:52:11
0:52:11
0:52:14
0:52:16
0:52:23
0:52:39
0:52:40
0:52:45
0:52:52
0:52:52
0:52:52
0:52:54
0:53:04
0:53:09
0:53:12
0:53:17
0:53:18
0:53:19
0:53:22
0:53:25
0:53:29
0:53:31
0:53:31
0:53:37
0:53:38
0:53:42
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:53:53
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:53:55
0:53:59
0:54:03
0:54:06
0:54:16
0:54:22
0:54:26
0:54:38
0:54:48
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Pl
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

o4

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.
1
43
17
14
16
16
11
12
13
1
2
18
6
17
11
19
20
21
7
44
45
17
4
7
12
46
22
18
19
8
15
23
16
47
2
1
48
3
20
21
17
9
18
49
2
18
5

Bib Naam

783
652
844
928
920
1256
939
921
930
789
712
1287
819
839
934
890
923
904
668
716
906
917
820
704
671
941
915
919
913
914
937
933
812
799
916
909
711
710
932
674
960
806
861
756
774
931
817

Maria Elisa Snijders
Boris Maas

Stijn Colebunders
Berry Nieste
Kenneth Wijkman
Carlos Gonzalez
Frans Van

Mario Nijs

Rudi Van

Vanessa De Raedt
Vanessa Verachtert
Marcel Brouwer
Inge Heylen
Romain Berthoud

10 KM
Maasrun

29 september 2019

Georges Vanschoonwinkel

Raul Perez

Eddy Willems
Timothy Derden
Valerie Winkel
Yorrin Paz-Vazquez
Devlin Thijs
Marcel Stulens
Cindy Beckers
Tasso Goudelis
Rico Urlings

Joeri Debauve
Marco Schaepkens
Rudy Robbens
Pascal Moons
Melanie Jamar

William Vancleynenbreugel

Chris Vanden
William Raike
Kristof Postal
Thea van

Iréne Thijs

Daan Bleus
Katrien Hoogsteyns
Antony Spauwen
Atar Yakup

Marc Herremans
Annelore Paredis
Jeroen Panis
Bram van Duin
Monique Haex
Frank Van
Christel Mercken

Laatste update:

Gemeente
Lanklaar
Rekem
Lanaken

Neerharen

Herk-De-Stad
Maasmechelen
Maastricht
Dilsen-Stokkem
Neerharen

Maastricht
Rekem
Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen

Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Maastricht

Lanaken
Lanaken

Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen

Maastricht

Lanaken

Lanaken

Maasmechelen

29-9-2019 (15:42)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
V65
Msen
M40
M50
M35
M45
M55
M55
M55
V35
V35
M40
Vsen
M35
M60
M40
M40
M40
Vsen
Msen
Msen
MA45
V40
M65
M60
Msen
M40
MA45
M45
Vsen
M50
M40
M50
Msen
V50
V60
Msen
V35
M45
M45
M50
Vsen
M35
Msen
V55
M50
V45

Bruto
0:55:01
0:55:08
0:55:09
0:55:14
0:55:23
0:55:24
0:55:25
0:55:36
0:55:37
0:55:37
0:55:41
0:55:53
0:55:53
0:56:02
0:56:04
0:56:05
0:56:19
0:56:22
0:56:26
0:56:31
0:56:32
0:56:54
0:56:54
0:56:56
0:57:12
0:57:12
0:57:18
0:57:21
0:57:21
0:57:22
0:57:37
0:57:38
0:57:43
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:58:05
0:58:07
0:58:11
0:58:23
0:58:23
0:58:36
0:58:40
0:58:48
0:58:52
0:58:53
0:58:55
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Pl
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

o4

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.
50
13
24
5
6
51
4
25
3
3
8
5
10
52
9
2
6
4
22
19
6
7
8
19
23
20
11
21
9
5
53
22
7
12
8
4
20
5
10
24
54
2
55
7
56
21
13

Bib Naam

925
822
656
808
809
754
693
666
701
698
702
699
841
850
793
792
903
772
830
724
800
798
738
691
692
720
901
863
760
872
678
829
815
753
846
682
743
834
894
824
823
929
888
887
832
719
718

Sander Pauly

Ivo Van Tilborg
Michel Thomassen
Dorine Coninx
Sophie Beckers
Niek van Heijningen
Donna Carroll

Peter Verheyen
Natascha Schrijen
Rosemarie Jetten
Ton Hoop

Hanne Gijsen

Sofie Nelissen
Jarne Steegen
Freek Willemink
Gerry Willemink
Karien Engelen
Majiet Crijns
Werner Quix

Rob Hulst van
Sheila Gilissen

Silke Houben

Maud Algoet

Bjorn Goossens
Gert Meesters
Jan-Willem Boschen
Anne Bruggen
Harry Bulté
Magalie Tuytschaever
Rie Machon

Cedric Keibeck
Johnny van Tilborg
Lefkothea Kartalidou
Jitske Stegenga

nicole Rennenberg-kerens

Irene Hoebeke
Davy Degraef
Linda Smets
Jessica Mevissen
Jochen Roumans
Brecht Kaes

Mia Driessen
Ender Palmers
Liesbet Weerts
Xander Peeters
Jos Timans
Veronica Zadnipru

10 KM
Maasrun

29 september 2019

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Gemeente Categorie
- Msen
Lanaken M60
Lanaken M40
Maasmechelen V40
Maasmechelen V45
- Msen
Lanaken V35
Opglabbeek M40
Selfkant-Wehr V50
Munstergeleen V55
Houbeneindstraat 24 M65
Rekem V35
Lanaken Vsen
Lanaken Msen
Veenendaal M65
Veenendaal V60
Rekem V40
Lanaken V55
Lanaken M45
Maastricht M50
Veldwezelt V35
Veldwezelt V35
Maasmechelen V35
Vlijtingen M35
Kessel Lo M45
Stevensweert (The Netherlands) M50
Eigenbilzen Vsen
Rekem M50
Neerharen V35
Rekem V55
Herk-De-Stad Msen
Gellik M50
Neerharen V45
- Vsen
Guttecoven V45
Maasmechelen V50
Tongeren M35
Riemst V50
Lanaken V35
Maasmechelen M45
Leuven Msen
- V65
Maasmechelen Msen
Rekem V40
Lanaken Msen
Maastricht M35
Maastricht Vsen

Laatste update: 29-9-2019 (15:42)

Bruto
0:58:59
0:59:10
0:59:15
0:59:18
0:59:18
0:59:27
0:59:33
0:59:34
0:59:50
0:59:50
0:59:51
0:59:53
0:59:53
1:00:10
1:00:15
1:00:16
1:00:18
1:00:32
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:41
1:00:54
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:07
1:01:30
1:01:30
1:01:30
1:01:51
1:01:52
1:01:59
1:02:02
1:02:04
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:25
1:02:32
1:02:52
1:02:52
1:02:56
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:01
1:03:15
1:03:16
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Pl
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

e

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.
26
10
23
11
25
11
57
58
24
6
8
12
14
15
7
59
12
16
9
3
9
17
8
13
25
18
14
13
19
60
20
61
62
63
10
11
12
3
21
10
22
64

Bib Naam

672
897

Stijn Van Loock
Peter van Loo

1286 Peter Roos

695
651
810
811
801
780
781
723
761
706
705
889
784
731
910
787
659
673
658
758
958
869
868
700
927
818
679
684
940
802
805
663
782
744
688
689
878
690
804

Harrie Stempher
Maurice Maas
Sophie Muyters
Jan Castelein
Robby Martens
Guido Vermeulen
Kirsten Quenkert
Joyce Devreede
Richard Fraussen
Valeska Bruins
Esmé Quaedackers
Nadine Vanspauwen
Marvin Ravensteijn
Ellen Bucovaz
Kelly Heynen
Veerle Habets
Alda Luyten
Kathleen Markey
Sanne Bijnens
Chris Timmermans
Henk Warps

peter vuerstaek
Martine Vankan
Eddy Driessens
Kelly Roox

Daphne Stouten
Emile Keibeck
Jolein Martens
Werner Roozen
Joey Vang

Mathy Bruggen
Mariella Verheyen
Annick Massignani
Marijke van de Weerdt
Anita van Deijl
Nancy simonis
Stefanie Schoofs
Brenda Winten
Gert-jan Possen

10 KM
Maasrun

29 september 2019

Gemeente
Rekem
Lanaken
Bunde
Eindhoven
Rekem
Lanaken
Lanaken
Riemst
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Lanaken
Heerlen
Lanaken
Lanaken
Rekem
Lanaken
Maasmechelen
Bilzen
Deurne
Lanaken
Gellik
Rekem
Rekem
Hechtel
Zutendaa
Herk-De-Stad
Lanaken

Lanaken
Opglabbeek
Genk
Genk
Riemst
Vlijtingen
Lanaken
Gellik
Gellik

Laatste update: 29-9-2019 (15:42)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Categorie
M40
M65
M50
M65
M45
V35

Msen
Msen
M50
V50
V40
M65
Vsen
Vsen
V50
Msen
V35
Vsen
V40
V65
V45
Vsen
V50
M65
M50
Vsen
M60
V35
Vsen
Msen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
V45
V45
V45
V60
Vsen
V40
Vsen
Msen

Bruto
1:03:32
1:03:38
1:03:40
1:03:47
1:03:51
1:03:55
1:03:56
1:03:58
1:04:06
1:04:07
1:04:15
1:04:23
1:04:54
1:04:54
1:04:59
1:05:28
1:05:33
1:05:33
1:05:34
1:06:00
1:06:01
1:06:06
1:06:09
1:06:42
1:07:03
1:07:04
1:07:07
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:38
1:07:38
1:07:50
1:08:48
1:08:49
1:08:55
1:09:41
1:09:45
1:10:00
1:10:00
1:10:41
1:14:30
1:14:37

Blz. 6 van 6



